## **PSTCL Tender Notice**

PSICL Tender Notice	
Department Name	Addl. SE/ Grid Construction Division PSTCL, Patiala
Tender Specification No.	Short term e-Tender enquiry no. 01/2023-24 dtd. 25/05/2023
Tender Issuing Authority	o/o Addl. SE/ Grid Construction Division PSTCL Patiala
Address detail of issuing Authority	Office of Addl. SE/ Grid Construction Division PSTCL Patiala at Kothi no. 01 & 02, PSTCL Grid Colony complex, Ablowal, Patiala-147001.
Tender accepting authority	Addl. SE/ Grid Construction Division PSTCL Patiala
Place	Patiala
Contacting Officer	AEE/ Grid const. S/D, PSTCL, Sangrur Ph. No. 96461-19213 Addl. SE/ Grid Construction Division PSTCL Patiala Ph. No. 96461-17908
Short Description	E-Tender enquiry no. 01/2023-24 against "Hiring 01No. 2.5 Ton Capacity vehicle for Office of AEE/ Grid Const. S/D, PSTCL, Sangrur"
Tender Publication	As per PRO policy
Eligibility Criteria	As per DNIT
Start date of downloading of tenders	From the date of publication i.e. 25/05/2023
Last date of downloading of tenders	14/06/2023 till 02-00 PM
Last date for tender submission	14/06/2023 till 02-00 PM
Tender Opening date & time	16/06/2023 at 11-00 AM
EMD	Rs. 17,480 /-
Payment Mode	As per specifications of Tender enquiry
Payment in favour of	As per specifications of Tender enquiry
Contact Email ID	srxen-gcd-pta@pstcl.org
URL for addition information	www.pstcl.org
Tender document attachment	Print out of tender documents.
Tender information in detail	In case the date of opening the tender shown above happen to be holiday, then the Tender shall be opened on the next working day the same place and time.  It is mandatory for the bidders to quote through proper channel only.  Tender specification can be downloaded from website (https://eproc.punjab.gov.in/ and no hard copy of the same will be issued by this office. All tenders must be accompanied by earnest money at the rates prescribed in the tender documents except in the case of those tenderers who are specifically exempted there under. The EMD must be paid through online as per tender website i.e. https://eproc.punjab.gov.in/.  The tenders should be submitted online by the listed date and time only. Telegraphic quotations and conditional quotations shall not be accepted. All received tenders shall be assumed agree to the terms and conditions of NIT/ Specifications.  The tenders must valid for 120 days from the date of opening.  All terms and conditions listed in NIT shall be applicable.  Tenderers are advised to visit the https://eproc.punjab.gov.in/ and www.pstcl.org for updates (if any) after the publication of tender.  Please note that the tenders against this tender enquiry are being invited through e-tendering mode. In case of any clarification the prospective bidders may contact this office or M/s GePNIC as mentioned on the PSTCL website (https://eproc.punjab.gov.in/nicgep) well in time before the due date for submission of tender.